The West Bengal State Tax on Professions, Trades, Callings and Employments Rules, 1979.

Form IIA

## **Certificate of Enrolment**

[See rule 4 / 6A]

No. 192165859884

This is to certify that	ARP INFRACOM LLP	engaged in the
profession/trade/calling known	ARP INFRACOM LLP	1. 10 9 9 9 9 P
located at	372/1,NOAPARA BYE LANE,KOLKATA,743133,P.SNOAPARA	a a a a

has been enrolled under the West Bengal State Tax on Professions, Trades, Callings and

Employments Act, 1979 (West Ben. Act VI of 1979).

The holder of this certificate shall pay tax under Serial No. 3(a) of the Schedule to the West Bengal State Tax on Professions, Trades, Callings and Employments Act, 1979 on or before the 31st July of every year in the manner prescribed in rule 15 of the West Bengal State Tax on Professions, Trades, Callings and Employments Rules, 1979.

Payment of Profession Tax against this Enrollment No. has been made for the

2023-2024 year

The Profession Tax for the year

2024-2025

is payable on or before

Date

15/10/2023

31st day of July,

2024

**Prescribed Authority** 

Name of the office:

B CENTRAL UNIT-VIII, BARRACKPUR

Disclaimer : As this computer generated document reflects such information as provided by the applicant, it may not be accepted to be an evidence as proof of approval or document of like nature in any suit, prosecution or other legal proceeding(s) in any court of law or before any authority.

This is a computer generated certificate. No signature is required.

https://egov.wbcomtax.gov.in/PT\_Enrollment/

16/10/2023 10:05:23